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LAMPA ROBOCZA KWADRATOWA 2200
LM DT
1808SF2200-01C 
Lampa robocza 9 LED sw.rozprosz. 2200lm

9-32 V
27 W
2200 lm
IP67
Kabel ze złączem DT

OPIS PRODUKTU

SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA

Bateria Nie

Napięcie 9-32V

Stopień ochrony IP IP67
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